

CreditAccess Grameen Limited

Regd. & Corporate Office

#49, 46th Cross, 8th Block, Jayanagar, Bengaluru-560070 Phone: 080-22637300 | Fax: 080-26643433 Email: info@cagrameen.in Website: www.creditaccessgrameen.in CIN: L51216KA1991PLC053425

Ref: CAGL/EQ/2023-24/128

January 05, 2024

To BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400001 Scrip code: 541770

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400051 Symbol: CREDITACC

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories & Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended December 31, 2023.

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the quarter ended December 31, 2023, have been furnished to the Stock Exchanges, where the shares of the Company are listed. A letter confirming the same issued by the Registrar, Share Transfer and Depository Services agent of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited is enclosed herewith for reference.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely
For CreditAccess Grameen Limited

M. J. Mahadev Prakash Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above







KFIN/CSA/NSDL/74(5) E/1

Date: 03/01/2024

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended December 31, 2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the CREDITACCESS GRAMEEN LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

C Shobha Anand

Deputy Vice President

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
CREDITACCESS GRAMEEN LIMITED
#49, 46th CROSS Rd, 8th BLOCK
TMC LAYOUT, 1st PHASE
JAYANAGAR
BENGALURU
560071

KFin Technologies Limited |

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649



KFIN/CSA/CDSL/74(5) E/1

Date: 03/01/2024

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD

REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING, 25TH FLOOR

NM JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST)

MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended

December 31, 2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the CREDITACCESS GRAMEEN LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

C Shobha Anand

Deputy Vice President

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
CREDITACCESS GRAMEEN LIMITED
#49, 46th CROSS Rd, 8th BLOCK
TMC LAYOUT, 1st PHASE
JAYANAGAR
BENGALURU
560071

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

